HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

9

SPA - BELGIQUE

Lionel JACQUES

CO Liege

Circuit ;: H:Challenge
Distance : 3680m

Temps : 0:25:24 (6'54"/km)
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00:25:24

170m
325m
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152m
144m
496m
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178m

Vendredis de I'orientation
Micheroux-1 27.5.2022
Hermathenae

7'21"/km
6'03"/km
9'08"/km
7'04"/km
5'40"/km
5'36"/km
15'51"/km
5'58"/km
9'06"/km
8'20"/km
6'47"/km
7'50"/km
5'40"/km
6'42"/km
5'26"/km

16/53 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Antoine MATTART 0:17:56
2. Jérémy BREDO 0:18:09
3. Victor BOVY 0:18:57
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